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11-100 W HPS LAMPS
5-200 W HPS LAMPS
Misc: CALTRANS LAMPS

DISCONNECT ExIst SERIES Ckt WIRES FROM SOFFIT LIGHTS AND FREEWAY LIGHTS.

Exist SERIES CIRCUIT WIRES FOR  THE STREET LIGHTS.

ELECTROLIER (4) TO CONTROL 8 SOFFITS LIGHT No. 2,4,6,8,10,12,14,16.

Exist SERIES SERVICE

Exist UNDERGROUNG MULTIPLE SERVICE

Exist Ckt No. 1: 4-200 W LAMPS
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TO Exist SERIES Ckt No. 2 

SEE PROJECT NOTE 3 FOR Exist SERIES SERVICE

INFORMATION.
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INSTALL 1�"C, 5#6, (1 RED, 1 BLACK, 1 WHITE, 1 YELLOW, 1 GREEN,) 1#8 (G).7
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MULTIPLE SERVICE INFORMATION.
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RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

1.  FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

2.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS.

3.  FOR WIRING LEGEND, SEE SHEET E-3.

PHILLIPRIMM    St

 SERIES HPS SOFFIT LIGHT AND INSTALL 70 W HPS LAMPS SOFFIT LIGHTING.

6
7

8 9

70 W HPS SOFFIT FIXTURE

2" C, 3#6. ADD 1#6 CONDUCTOR, (1-YELLOW SOFFIT LIGHT), 1#8 (G).

9
1
0

1
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103 143

 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 ON LIGHT POLE P27134.

INSTALL PHOTOELECTRIC CONTROL TYPE 1,  FOR SOFFIT LIGHTS

165 W LED LUMINAIRE FIXTURE

 200 W HPS LUMINAIRE AND INSTALL 165 W LED LUMINAIRE HEAD.

5646 � WILBUR Ave
PP No. 245294M
Ctid No. 00843
SERIES X92 SERVICE

CIRCUITS THE CONTRACTOR MUST OBTAIN DAILY SAFETY CIRCUIT

CLEARANCE FROM SERVING COMPANIES, DISCONNECT CIRCUITS,

BEFORE STARTING WORK ON EXISTING SERIES LIGHTING

WARNING

AND PLACE "MEN AT WORK" SIGNS NEAR OPEN SWITCHES.
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CITY CIRCUIT

INSTALL 8- 70 W HPS LAMP.

CIRCUIT PP No. 263790M.

EXISTING  OH MULTIPLE STREET LIGHTING

INSTALL 8-70 W HPS SOFFIT LIGHT.

CIRCUIT PP No. 263790M.

EXISTING  OH MULTIPLE STREET LIGHTING
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1. FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

  RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

NOTES: (THIS SHEET ONLY)

BEFORE STARTING WORK ON EXISTING SERIES LIGHTING

CLEARANCE FROM SERVING COMPANIES, DISCONNECT CIRCUITS,

AND PLACE "MEN AT WORK" SIGNS NEAR OPEN SWITCHES.

CIRCUITS THE CONTRACTOR MUST OBTAIN DAILY SAFETY CIRCUIT
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Exist TS/SL SERVICE
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   RC PULL BOX COVER. INSTALL TAMPER RESISTANT COVER.
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2.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS.
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5,47,101

NOTES:(THIS SHEET ONLY)

DIRECTION DESCRIPTION OF LOCATION

5

STATION

1.  SEE INFORMATION HANDOUT FOR LOCATIONS OF AFFECTED PULL BOXES.

PULL BOX TABLE - ROUTE 101

No. 6/6(T)

3

3

2

5

3

3

3

4

3

1

-

6

-

4

6

2

3

2

2

-

4

1

1

1

3

-

-

2

3

2

No. 5/5(T) 

SB ROUTE 101 TO SB ROUTE 405 5276+80 TO 279+80

276+80 SB ROUTE 405 TO SB ROUTE 101

2.  DO NOT MODIFY COMMUNICATION PULL BOXES.

JACQUELINE

E015611

1280+60 HASKELL Ave UC ON/OFF RAMP 2

21208+60 HASKELL Ave UC ON/OFF RAMP

-

8

EASTBOUND OFF-RAMP TO HASKELL Ave

WESTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM HASKELL Ave

-

3

2

MAINLINE

EASTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM HAYVENHURST Ave297+70 TO 298+70

MAINLINE 1

EASTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM HAYVENHURST Ave 5298+80

307+20 TO 308+90 EASTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM BALBOA Blvd

WESTBOUND OFF-RAMP TO BALBOA Blvd307+20 TO 309+60 -

2

WESTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM BALBOA Blvd 1310+70

5MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP311+40 TO 311+70

8MAINLINE313+50 to 318+20

322+05 MAINLINE 1

3

6

6

2

323+80 TO 324+50 MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP

325+30 TO 327+40 MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP FROM WHITE OAK

WESTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM WHITE OAK Ave325+90

EASTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM BURBANK  Blvd

MAINLINE 3

3342+30 WESTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM RESEDA Blvd

3WESTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM RESEDA Blvd

343+90 MAINLINE 2

354+30 TO 354+90 -EASTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM VENTURA Blvd

354+70 MAINLINE 2

3

3

2

4

5

358+10 to 359+40 MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP FROM TAMPA Ave

358+90 TO 359+90

MAINLINE364+80

372+60 TO 373+80

372+70

DIRECTION DESCRIPTION OF LOCATION

5

STATION No. 6/6(T)

4

4

1

4

6

1

3

1

No. 5/5(T) 

5

381+20

3

4

1

8WESTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM DE SOTO Ave

-

3

2

MAINLINE

405+60 TO 406+60

17

MAINLINE

388+70 TO 390+80 MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP FROM DE SOTO Ave

392+90

397+30 TO 399+10

MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP FROM TOPANGA Blvd

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

EB/WB

LEGEND:

298+30 TO 300+00

291+00 TO 293+60

374+20 TO 376+00

388+90 TO 390+00

291+00 TO 293+60

407+60 TO 409+00

283+00

283+00 TO 284+00

337+00

337+00 TO 339+00

343+00 TO 344+00

WESTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM TAMPA Ave

MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP FROM WINNETKA Ave

WESTBOUND OFF-RAMP TO WINNETKA Ave

MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP FROM WINNETKA Ave

MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP FROM CANOGA Ave

EASTBOUND ON-RAMP FROM DE SOTO Ave

MAINLINE AND ON/OFF RAMP FROM TOPANGA Blvd

 1  1 

 1  1 
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SB

SB

EB

WB

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

EB

WB

WB

EB

WB

WB

WB

EB

WB

EB

PULL BOX TABLE - ROUTE 101

6/26/14

E-98

 1  RC PULL BOX COVER.  INSTALL TAMPER RESISTANT COVER AT LISTED LOCATIONS.

111 143

MODIFY PULL BOX COVER

(SHEETS E-98 TO E-102 ONLY)
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DIRECTION DESCRIPTION OF LOCATION
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1

3

5/5(T)

No.

437+00 TO 442+00

2

1.  SEE INFORMATION HAND OUT FOR LOCATION OF AFFECTED PULL BOXES.
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E

U
 

L
U

U

VALLEY CIRCLE Blvd

SB 490+00

496+00 TO 501+00 4

NB 511+40 1

NB 524+00 TO 527+00

540+00 TO 545+00 4

560+00 TO 566+00 2

581+00 TO 585+00

600+00 TO 607+00 6

KANAN Road

LAS VIRGENES Rd

LOST HILLS Rd

LIBERTY CANYON Rd

PALO COMADO CANYON Rd

REYES ADOBE Rd

LINDERO CANYON Rd

PULL BOX TABLE - ROUTE 101

NORTH OF LAS VIRGENES Rd

NB/SB

NB/SB

NB/SB

NB/SB

NB/SB

NB/SB

MODIFY PULL BOX COVER

1

07 LA 5,47,101

2.  DO NOT MODIFY COMMUNICATION PULL BOXES.
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3

MODIFY PULL BOX COVER

1.  SEE INFORMATION HANDOUT FOR LOCATIONS OF AFFECTED PULL BOXES.

-

NORTH OF CORONADO Blvd

NORTH OF GLENDALE Blvd

DIRECTION DESCRIPTION OF LOCATIONSTATION

PULL BOX TABLE - ROUTE 101

No. 5/5(T) No. 6/6(T)

2.  DO NOT MODIFY COMMUNICATION PULL BOXES.

NORTH OF BENTON Way

SOUTH OF BENTON Way 2 -

-

-

-

-

-

-

NORTH OF ALVARADO St

NORTH OF ALVARADO St

NORTH OF ALVARADO St

NORTH OF ALVARADO St

SOUTH OF BONNIE BRAE St

1

1

3

1

1
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

NORTH OF EDGEWARE Rd

NORTH OF EDGEWARE Rd

1

1

1

-

NORTH OF BEAUDRY Ave

NORTH OF BEAUDRY Ave

1

1

-

NORTH OF BROADWAY St

NORTH OF BROADWAY St

SOUTH OF BROADWAY St

1

2

2

E-100

NORTH OF CENTER St

JACQUELINE
C. TAN

E015611

H
E

N
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Y
 

H
.
 
T
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I

N
H

SOUTH OF BENTON Way 1

3

2

2

72+00 TO 73+00

3.  FOR LEGEND, SEE SHEET E-98.

77+00 TO 79+00

79+00

80+00 TO 81+00

95+00

97+00

98+00

98+00

107+00

115+00 TO 117+00

143+00

143+00

156+00

156+00

194+00

194+00 TO 195+00

196+00

228+00
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1

MODIFY PULL BOX COVER

1.  SEE INFORMATION HANDOUT FOR LOCATIONS OF AFFECTED PULL BOXES.

E-101

NORTH OF NORMANDIE Ave

SOUTH OF FOUNTAIN Ave

DIRECTION DESCRIPTION OF LOCATIONSTATION

PULL BOX TABLE - ROUTE 101

No. 5/5(T) DIRECTION DESCRIPTION OF LOCATIONSTATION No. 5/5(T) 

SOUTH OF OXNARD St

SOUTH OF OXNARD St

2

2.  DO NOT MODIFY COMMUNICATION PULL BOXES.

NORTH OF VERMONT Ave

NORTH OF VERMONT Ave

NORTH OF VERMONT Ave

NORTH OF VERMONT Ave

NORTH OF VERMONT Ave

1

2

2

3

C. TAN
JACQUELINE

E015611

H
E

N
R

Y
 

H
.
 
T

R
I

N
H

SOUTH OF MELROSE Ave

SOUTH OF MELROSE Ave

SOUTH OF MELROSE Ave

NORTH OF NORMANDIE Ave

1

3

1

1

2

138

SOUTH OF SANTA MONICA Blvd

SOUTH OF SANTA MONICA Blvd

SOUTH OF SANTA MONICA Blvd

SOUTH OF SANTA MONICA Blvd

SOUTH OF SANTA MONICA Blvd

NORTH OF WESTERN Ave

NORTH OF WESTERN Ave

NORTH OF WESTERN Ave

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

SOUTH OF FOUNTAIN Ave 3

3

SOUTH OF SUNSET Blvd

SOUTH OF SUNSET Blvd

SOUTH OF SUNSET Blvd

SOUTH OF SUNSET Blvd

SOUTH OF SUNSET Blvd

SOUTH OF SUNSET Blvd

SOUTH OF SUNSET Blvd

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

NORTH OF SUNSET Blvd

NORTH OF SUNSET Blvd

NORTH OF SUNSET Blvd

1

2

SOUTH OF HOLLYWOOD Blvd

NORTH OF HOLLYWOOD Blvd

NORTH OF HOLLYWOOD Blvd

SOUTH OF BRONSON Ave

1

1

1

1

2

1

NORTH OF GOWER St

NORTH OF GOWER St

6NORTH OF ARGYLE Ave 

6SOUTH OF IVAR Ave UC 

NB/SB SOUTH OF HIGHLAND Ave 6

NB/SB 4

NB/SB 2SOUTH OF MULHOLLAND Drive OC 

NB/SB 2SOUTH OF BARHAM Blvd OC 

NB/SB 2NORTH OF BARHAM Blvd OC 

NB/SB 2SOUTH OF UNIVERSAL CENTER Drive

NB/SB SOUTH OF UNIVERSAL CENTER Drive 5

SOUTH OF UNIVERSAL CENTER DriveNB/SB 7

NB/SB NORTH OF UNIVERSAL CENTER Drive 6

SOUTH OF TUJUNGA Ave

4

8

7

12

5

14

9

11

9

NORTH OF WILLOWCREST Ave

NORTH OF WILLOWCREST Ave

SOUTH OF VINELAND Ave

SOUTH OF VINELAND Ave

NORTH OF MOORPARK St

NORTH OF MOORPARK St

SOUTH OF TUJUNGA Ave 1

NORTH OF KRAFT Ave 2

3.  FOR LEGEND, SEE SHEET E-98.

189+00

190+00

190+00

191+00

191+00

176+00

176+00

177+00

157+00

157+00

138+00

138+00

137+00

135+00

134+00

117+00

117+00

116+00

115+00

115+00

104+00

103+00

100+00

100+00

99+00

98+00

98+00

96+00

90+00

90+00

91+00

92+00

85+00

81+00

80+00

77+00

58+00

57+00

50+00

12+00

16+00

232+00

232+00

191+00

168+00

168+00

159+00

150+00

146+00

121+00 TO 130+00

121+00 TO 130+00

25+00 TO 30+00

25+00 TO 30+00

45+00 TO 65+00

45+00 TO 65+00

75+00 TO 85+00

75+00 TO 85+00

185+00 TO 193+00

185+00 TO 193+00

200+00
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NORTH OF PILGRIMAGE OC 

SOUTH OF LANKERSHIM Blvd

SOUTH OF LANKERSHIM Blvd

8-11-14
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